

This is to certify that the following product(s) have been produced under the supervision of the Islamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA). The production facility as well as component ingredients have been reviewed and approved. The product(s) are in compliance with the halal requirements under Islamic laws.

Date: June 10, 2021

Document #: 9682.10427.II210010

Company Name & Address: Momentive Performance Materials 260 Hudson River Rd. Waterford, New York 12188 USA

Plant Name & Address: Momentive Nantong No. 9 Jianghai Road Nantong, Jiangsu 226017 China

Product Name	Product Code	Halal-ID	Product Certificate #
1. EMU120		C31439	HC-21MO9Y96
2. Silsoft 034	N1	B89793	HC-21MOSQ03
3. SILSOFT AM1021N LV PMF		D29642	HC-21MOTW08
4. SILSOFT AM1300N		C42296	HC-21MOSG04
5. SILSOFT EMU 8105 N PMF	/	C42297	HC-21MOT407
6. SILSOFT EMU 8110 N PMF	/	C31440	HC-21MOSW06
7. SILSOFT EMU103-N		C42298	HC-21MO9N01
8. Silsoft EMU121-N		B97055	HC-21MOS705
9. SILSOFT EMU122-N	(R)	C42300	HC-21MO9Y99
10. Silsoft E-Pearl	N3	B89795	HC-21MOTG09
11. Silsoft E-Pearl PMF	N4	B89796	HC-21MO9198
12. SILSOFT HD-689	-	C42299	HC-21MO9W97

Muhammad Munir Chaudry, Ph.D. President

Muhammethluin Charly





This certificate is valid until **July 31, 2022** and subject to renewal at that time.



Page 1 of 2



This is to certify that the following product(s) have been produced under the supervision of the Islamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA). The production facility as well as component ingredients have been reviewed and approved. The product(s) are in compliance with the halal requirements under Islamic laws.

Date: June 10, 2021

Document #: 9682.10427.II210010

Company Name & Address: Momentive Performance Materials 260 Hudson River Rd. Waterford, New York 12188 USA

Plant Name & Address: Momentive Nantong No. 9 Jianghai Road Nantong, Jiangsu 226017 China

Product Name	1	rodu	ct Code	paramana	_ \	Halal-ID	Product Certificate #
13. Silsoft NP-1	1	J2				B89794	HC-21MOT710
14. SILSOFT XK-688	-					C42301	HC-21MOCI02

Muhammad Munir Chaudry, Ph.D. President





This certificate is valid until July 31, 2022 and subject to renewal at that time.

